
DUNKIRK  BAPTIST CHURCH 

2019  MEN’S  SOFTBALL  SCHEDULE 

 

WEEK   #1            Saturday, April  13     7:00 PM   Hallowing Pt. #2    vs.   St.  Nicholas   

                              4/20  4/21   NO GAMES        EASTER  WEEKEND    

WEEK   #2            Sunday,  April  28       7:00  PM   Dunkirk  #1      vs.   New Life Church 

WEEK  #3             Sunday,  May   5         7:00  PM   Dunkirk  #3      vs.   Life Church of Calvert 

                              5/11  5/12    NO  GAMES      MOTHERS  DAY  WEEKEND 

WEEK  #4             Saturday,  May  18     7:00  PM    Hallowing Pt.  #1   vs.  First Baptist 

                              Sunday,   May  19       4:30  PM    Hallowing Pt.  #1   vs.   Emmanuel 

                                   5/25    5/26      NO   GAMES    MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND 

WEEK   #5            Sunday,  June   2         4:30  PM    Hallowing Pt. #2  vs.  Our Lady Star of the Sea 

WEEK   #6            Saturday,  June 8         8:20 PM    Dunkirk  #1  vs.   Battle Creek Mission 

                              Sunday,  June 9            4:30 PM    Hallowing Pt. #2  vs.  St. Nicholas Lutheran 

WEEK  #7             Sunday,  June  16         4:30 PM    Dunkirk  #3   vs.  Jesus the Divine Word 

WEEK  #8             Saturday,  June 22       4:30 PM    Dunkirk  #3  vs.   First Lutheran 

     Sunday, June 23  7:00 PM    Dunkirk #1 vs. Life Church Calvert 

WEEK  #9                                  6/29   6/30   NO GAMES    BYE  WEEKEND 

FOURTH OF JULY WEEKEND      7/6 - 7/7   LEAGUE ALL-STAR  GAME  Hallowing Pt. Sunday 2:00 PM 

WEEK  #10           Sunday,  July  14      4:30 PM    Hallowing Pt.  #1  vs.   Calvert County Baptist 

WEEK  #11           Saturday,  July  20    7:00 PM   Hallowing Pt.  #1   vs.  Battle Creek Mission 

WEEK  #12           Saturday,  July  27    7:00  PM   Dunkirk  #1  vs.   Grace Brethren 

 

         POST - SEASON TOURNAMENT   DOUBLE ELIMINATION   HALLOWING POINT  PARK 

FRIDAY  EVENING   AUGUST  2 

SATURDAY ALL DAY  AUGUST  3 


